
First Name Last Name Email Company
Taghi Arshami tarshami@arshgroup.com The Arsh Group Inc.

Nicole Barker nicole@savedunes.org Save the Dunes
Steve Barker sbbarker@nisource.com NIPSCO

Chad Berginis cberginnis@floods.org Association of State Floodplain Managers
Mitchell Bishop mbishop@laportecounty.org La Porte County
Andrew Blackburn Andrew.J.Blackburn@usace.army.mil Army Corps of Engineers
Kevin Breitzke kbreitzke@porterco.org Porter County Surveyor

Ethan Brown ebrown@greatlakes.org Alliance for the Great Lakes

Richard Budziak budzira@lakecountyin.org Lake County Surveyors Office

Rex Burton rburton923@sbcglobal.net Highland Sanitary Board

Maggie Byrne mbyrne@dnr.in.gov DNR Coastal Program
Peter Byvoets pbyvoe@gmail.com Councilman, Long Beach, Ind

Michelle Caldwell mcaldwel@idem.in.gov Indiana Dept of Environmental Mgmt

Dorreen Carey dcarey@dnr.in.gov Indiana Lake Michigan Coastal Program

Thomas Davenport davenport.thomas@epa.gov USEPA

Leslie Dorworth dorworth@purduecal.edu Illinois‐Indiana Sea Grant
Stan  Dostatni City of Hammond

Jeff Edstrom jeff.edstrom@cardno.com Cardno



Bridget Faust bridget@floods.org Association of State Floodplain Managers

Jennifer Gadzala jgadzala@chestertonin.org Town of Chesterton
Mark  Gordish City of Hammond

Arlene Hickory a23h23@yahoo.com Sierra Club
David Hoppe davidhoppe6@gmail.com NUVO Newsweekly

Natalie Johnson natalie.johnson@purduecal.edu Urban Waters Partnership
Jeffrey Katz j4katz@comcast.net Jeffrey Katz
Lauri Keagle lauri.keagle@nwi.com The Times of Northwest Indiana

Tim Kingsland tkingsland@cityofhobart.org Hobart Sanitary/Storm Water District

Jovana Kobb jkobb@purduecal.edu Purdue University Calumet Environmental Club/Urban Waters Partnership
Milan Kruszynsk KruszynskiM@HammondMarina.com Hammond Port Authority

Lynda Lancaster Lynda_Lancaster@nps.gov National Park Service

Angela Larsen alarsen@greatlakes.org Alliance for the Great Lakes

Alan Lulloff alan@floods.org Association of State Floodplain Managers
Kathy Luther kluther@nirpc.org NIRPC
James Mandon jmandon@reltd.com Robinson Engineering
Patrick Manship pmanship@MadisonCounty.IN.Gov Madison County Surveyor

Carolyn Marsh cmarshbird@prodigy.net
Mayor Thomas M. McDermott Jr. gohammond@tv.com City of Hammond
Jody Melton jmelton@nirpc.org Northwestern Indiana Regional Planning Commission

Mike Molnar mmolnar@dnr.in.gov DNR LMCP



Kenneth Purze kmpurzecfm@hotmail.com Kankakkee River Basin Commission

Rodney Renkenberger rodr@mrbc.org Maumee River Basin Commission

Dan Repay drepay@littlecalumetriverbasin.org Little Calumet River Basin Development Commission

Kara Salazar salazark@purdue.edu Purdue University / IL‐IN Sea Grant

Brenda Scott Henry bhenry@ci.gary.in.us City of Gary
Denise Sejna dsejna@whitingindiana.com City of Whiting
Chauncre Sprouse cre.sprouse@gmail.com Brown Mackie College South Bend
Frank Stewart fstewart@dlz.com DLZ Indiana LLC
George Topoll topollgh@aol.com Union Township, Porter County, Indiana

Jazmin Varela jvarela@conservationfund.org The Conservation Fund

Pat Walter patbund@comcast.net Sierra Club
Gina Weilbaker gaweilbaker@gmail.com American Structurepoint

Leanne Whitesell lwhitese@idem.in.gov IDEM
Mingyan Zhou mzhou@valpo.us City of Valparaiso


